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

25 Photos Available

$399,000

MLS: 605933 | Condo | 2 Bed, 2.00 Bath   |  1,118 Sq Ft   |  3-6-9-7-19-98   |  Fee Simple

Enjoy life in the tropics while sitting on your extremely private, large (approx. 500sf)

wraparound lanai with wet bar and grill included. This ground floor unit in the Sandalwood Tower

is in the perfect location in the complex for privacy and there is great flow fr... more

Active 

SHORES@WAIKOLOA BCH RSRT THE #306 - Waikoloa, HI

19 Photos Available

$460,000

MLS: 607898 | Condo | 2 Bed, 2.00 Bath   |  1,118 Sq Ft   |  3-6-9-7-19-118   |  Fee

Simple

Don’t miss your chance to own this incredible Penthouse Condo with fantastic views located at
The Shores #306 at Waikoloa Beach Resort. Occupying the highly desirable top floor with a lanai

that wraps around its corner location, this 2 bedroom / 2 bathroom uni... more

Active 

BAY CLUB@WAIKOLOA BCH RESORT THE ... - WAIKOLOA, HI

25 Photos Available

$589,000

MLS: 601008 | Condo | 2 Bed, 2.01 Bath   |  1,484 Sq Ft   |  3-6-9-7-31-103   |  Fee

Simple

The Bay Club at Waikoloa Resort is truly a unique condominium product. Built to last, the upper

villas have high ceilings, a wraparound lanai and is beautifully renovated with Wolf appliances

including a sub zero fridge, tile flooring in the great room and bathrooms,... more

Active 

WAIKOLOA COLONY VILLAS #106 - WAIKOLOA, HI

23 Photos Available

$437,000

MLS: 606558 | Condo | 2 Bed, 2.00 Bath   |  1,236 Sq Ft   |  3-6-9-7-35-6   |  Fee Simple

This is a private end unit located in a quiet area of the complex. As you approach the unit, there

is a large open green area that feels like your very own yard. Waikoloa Colony Villas have an

attached garage, an air conditioned work out room, tennis courts and 2 p... more

Active 

WAIKOLOA COLONY VILLAS #803 - WAIKOLOA, HI

24 Photos Available

$505,000

MLS: 606834 | Condo | 2 Bed, 2.01 Bath   |  1,446 Sq Ft   |  3-6-9-7-35-45   |  Fee Simple

In excellent shape, this 2 BR 2.01 BA has never been in a rental pool and is "gently used". All

appliances "like new". #803 has 1446 sf ft of interior space and includes a lovely foyer entrance

with an accent niche. The apartment is furnished with tropical decor ... more

Active 

WAIKOLOA COLONY VILLAS #2001 - WAIKOLOA, HI

15 Photos Available

$409,000

MLS: 602429 | Condo | 2 Bed, 2.00 Bath   |  1,236 Sq Ft   |  3-6-9-7-35-115   |  Fee

Simple

Easy access condo close to the large resort pool with BBQ's, Rec Center and fitness room just

steps away from the condo's lanai. Great location for entertaining your guests. This condo would

be ideal as a successful vacation rental and second home. This condo has ... more

Active 

WAIKOLOA COLONY VILLAS #2502 - WAIKOLOA, HI

25 Photos Available

$539,000

MLS: 607311 | Condo | 3 Bed, 2.01 Bath   |  1,699 Sq Ft   |  3-6-9-7-35-146   |  Fee

Simple

There is a reason why the inventory at Waikoloa Colony Villas is SO low, buyers have been

recognizing the value that comes with this complex. Unit #2502 just received a lovely facelift

with new paint, new carpeting, some new furniture, new bedding, a deep cleaning,... more

Active 

FAIRWAY VILLAS AT WAIKOLOA BEACH ... - WAIKOLOA, HI

16 Photos Available

$385,000

MLS: 298096 | Condo | 2 Bed, 2.00 Bath   |  1,033 Sq Ft   |  3-6-9-8-3-10   |  Fee Simple

$19,000 PRICE REDUCTION!! This outstanding value with a strong established rental history is

ready now. Unit B2 is a great ground floor location looking out to the 6th green of the Beach

Course. Views of the golf course and Kohala mountains in the distance provi... more

Active 

FAIRWAY VILLAS AT WAIKOLOA BEACH ... - WAIKOLOA, HI

23 Photos Available

$449,000

MLS: 606164 | Condo | 2 Bed, 2.00 Bath   |  1,233 Sq Ft   |  3-6-9-8-3-22   |  Fee Simple

Highly desirable penthouse and loft floor plan! Enjoy a spacious floor plan with vaulted ceilings

and expansive views over looking the Waikoloa Beach Resort golf course and up to the

mountains. This penthouse floor plan, with the upstairs loft gives you flexibility i... more
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